POLICE SERVIC

Halley Ter SE

t BN
1s

/
Chesapeake-St-SE

/
»
N

Ghes-apeake—s-t_sw/

—Danbury St SW

/SouthCa\ itol-S
as/pa,uolsﬁumlq
ag/\S’pJS
6th-St SE .
N .
R 5
R

= | Z
= o 3 ~~Elmira St SW )
7 0 |® Forrester St SW q
e = X B S$
I5 ‘@ 7 SW_ ﬁ L Galveston-PI-o
B Mages: SV E
Mag azing © Gal--ves-’tf)vra—‘S"&/(f’\N

Potomac River

Cooley -Ave"

LAl Ay
- — Oberlin AV
»
X
D
605
606
702
704
707 705
706
708
fwu“% Cathy L. Lanier * * % THE DISTRICT
p WA, Chicf of Police BN OF COLUMBIA
0 01 02 03 04 05 LR _ One City, One Government, One Voice
N T T a0 Miles
Metropolitan Police Department 300 Indiana Avenue, NW | Suite 5080 | Washington, DC 20001
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